8:00 a.m.

8:10 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:50 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

KANSAS TAX PRACTITIONER SYMPOSIUM
August 23, 2018

Johnson County Community College
Regnier Center Room 101
12345 College Blvd., Overland Park, KS 66210

Welcome & Stakeholder Liaison Field Updates
Eden Holsman, IRS Communications & Stakeholder Liaison

Welcome

Kansas Chapter of NATP Representative

Identity Protection Strategy 50 minutes
Justin McCarty, Management and Program Analyst

Examination

50 minutes

David Stapel, Supervisory Internal Revenue Agent

Break

Taxpayer Advocate Service 50 minutes
Traci Wilnerd, Local Taxpayer Advocate

Field Collection 50 minutes
Terry Mullins, Territory Manager Field Collection

Lunch Break

60 minutes

Criminal Investigation 50 minutes
Liliana Nin, Special Agent
Jeff Trogden, Supervisory Special Agent

Appeals

50 minutes

Keith Cummings, Settlement Officer
David Melcher, Settlement Officer
Bridget Dunmore, Appeals Officer

Break

Ethics

100 minutes

Tim Graham, EA, R & J Salina Tax Service, Inc.

Closing

Taxpayer Advocate Problem Resolution Appointment:
Contact Traci Wilnerd at 316-651-2104 for appointment(s)

Kansas Chapter

NATP

Tax Professionals



