

KANSAS TAX PRACTITIONER SYMPOSIUM August 23, 2018



Johnson County Community College Regnier Center Room 101 12345 College Blvd., Overland Park, KS 66210

8:00 a.m.	Welcome & Stakeholder Liaison Field Updates Eden Holsman, IRS Communications & Stakeholder Liaison Welcome Kansas Chapter of NATP Representative	
8:10 a.m.	Identity Protection Strategy Justin McCarty, Management and Program Analyst	50 minutes
9:00 a.m.	Examination David Stapel, Supervisory Internal Revenue Agent	50 minutes
9:50 a.m.	Break	
10:10 a.m.	Taxpayer Advocate Service Traci Wilnerd, Local Taxpayer Advocate	50 minutes
11:00 a.m.	Field Collection Terry Mullins, Territory Manager Field Collection	50 minutes
11:50 a.m.	Lunch Break	60 minutes
12:50 p.m.	Criminal Investigation Liliana Nin, Special Agent Jeff Trogden, Supervisory Special Agent	50 minutes
1:40 p.m.	Appeals Keith Cummings, Settlement Officer David Melcher, Settlement Officer Bridget Dunmore, Appeals Officer	50 minutes
2:30 p.m.	Break	
2:50 p.m.	Ethics Tim Graham, EA, R & J Salina Tax Service, Inc.	100 minutes
4:30 p.m.	Closing	

Taxpayer Advocate Problem Resolution Appointment:

Contact Traci Wilnerd at 316-651-2104 for appointment(s)